

2025 YUKON QUEST ALASKA RACE APPLICATION FORM YQA550 / YQA200 / YQA80 FUN RUN

ENTRIES CLOSE JANUARY 10, 2025 @ 11:59PM AKST
YQA550 \$700 (\$1,000 after Dec 20, 2024)
YQ200\$400 (\$600 after Dec 20, 2024)
YQA80 FUN RUN \$100 (\$150 after Jan 1, 2025)
All entry fees are in US currency. Entry fees are NON-REFUNDABLE Yukon Quest sanctioned 300-mile qualifier required for the YQA 550 entry. "YQA sanctioned 300-mile race or have completed the Yukon Quest 1000-mile race or the Iditarod in the previous five years. (2020-2024). "
Qualifying Race:
Date:
Name:
Mailing Address:
Email Address:
Phone Number:
Birth Date:/ SSN/SIN:
Preferred Method of Contact: Phone Email Other:
Are you currently censured by any sled dog racing organization?YesNo
Have you ever been convicted of animal abuse or neglect? Yes No

THE MUSHER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR OWN GENERAL HEALTH AND TRAVEL INSURANCE COVERAGE TO PROTECT THEM IN THE EVENT OF ANY ACCIDENT, REGARDLESS OF CAUSE. YQIL/YQA PROVIDES NO SUCH INSURANCE COVERAGE.

MUSHER PROFILE QUESTIONS

Name:	
Age at race start: Nationality:	
Profile will list you as from:	
Occupation:	
Personal Website:	
Kennel Name:	
Kennel Location:	
Kennel Bloodlines:	
Breeds include:	
Number of dogs in kennel:	
List of your 2025 sponsors:	
Number of years running dogs?	
Any unique stories about your dogs you would like to share?	
How did you get started running dogs?	
	_

What do you love most about running dogs?						
Are vou a n	nember of any other	r organizations invo	lved in sled dog sports?			
· y · · · ·	<i>y</i>	.				
Why did yo	u enter a Yukon Qu	est event and what a	are your personal goals for the	race?		
			nusher profile? (thank you's, spetc)			
_						
List your re	ecent sled dog races					
YEAR	RACE		FINISH POSITION			

Receipt of application constitutes the mushers request for entry in the race specified and further acknowledges that the musher understands and agrees to comply with all rules as stated in the 2025 Rules for YQA550 / YQA200 / YQA80.

Entries are unofficial until the mushers application is approved by the Yukon Quest Alaska Rules Committee.

Reference the applicable Yukon Quest Alaska Rules for any refund questions.

Musher Name:					
Application	Entry	Fee		Headshot al and high resolution)	
Are you interes	sted in partici	pating in our Ado		,	
Credit Card Nu	mber:				Yes No
Exp. Date:	/ CVV C	ode: Bill	ing Zip:		
Musher Signatı	ıre:				
Date:					
FOR OFFICE USE (ONLY				
RACE ENTERED	STAFF INITIALS	DATE	AKST TIME	METHOD OF PAY	

RETURN COMPLETED APPLICATION TO:

YUKON QUEST ALASKA 550 FIRST AVENUE FAIRBANKS, ALASKA 99701 907-452-7954

APPLICATIONS CAN BE RETURNED BY MAIL, EMAIL, OR IN PERSON